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Product Specification Sheet

Descriptions & Imagery Disclamer
All samples, images and product description, plus photo and brochure specifications are there for the sole 
purpose of giving an approximate idea of the items described in them. They shall not form part of the contract 
or have any contractual force and should be viewed for illustrative purposes only. We cannot guarantee that 
your computer's display or the quality of the print will accurately reflect the colour of the products. Your 
product may vary slightly from the images within this literature.

Soft tones of stained white 
rock are the findings within 
the Crystal and Fantasy 
caves in Bermuda’s midst

Overview

Warranty
Residential 35 Years
Commercial 10 Years

Engineered Prefinished Wood
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Species European White Oak

Connection Type Tongue and Groove

Color Description Stained white

Finish UV Matte Lacquer

SF per Box 14.76 SF

Length Specifications
6 Rows per box; 3 rows full length, 2 rows 2 
pieces, 1 row 3 pieces

Edges 4 Sides Microbevel

Core and Back Hevea Plywood base

Wood Grain Mixed Cut

Floor Heating Yes

1/2" (12.7mm) 3mm Plain SawnThickness Wear Layer Cut

70.6"
1800mm

5"
127mm


